
Associated Builders and Contractors of [ndiana

Montgornery Countl' * 201 3

Classiflcations

Asbestos Abatement

(ilazicr

Classes

Skilled
Senii-sl<illed

Unskilled

Si aee Frinse 'fotal

-Reuroves and discards asbestos nraterials

24.05

N/A
N/A

6.95 i 1.00

N/A N/A
N,/A N/A

ll ricl</B I ocli/Stone/Cerr ent !iason
-La;,5 u,,..', sels buildiug nraterials. bricli and stone. alid flnishes surfaces

Skilled
Semi-sliilled
Unskilled

2l.t.l
13.82

r 1.30

6.00 21 .t 3
5.05 18.87

4.ll t5.41

?-5.7?-

t8.5s
| 4.71

5. I 0 23.9s
4.05 I 6.9i
1.50 14.20

Carpeuter

-Cot.rstructs, crccts. installs and rcpairs various rvoods and rvallboards
Sltillecl 20.00 5.72

Senri-skilled 1i.65 4.q0
tjnskilled 11.00 ,1.77

lnterior Finish l-echuician

-L}'ccts nrctal fiarning. irrstalls dryrvall. seals aud plasters

Sl<illed lti.fJs
Sen-ri-skillecl l?-.88

t,Jnskillcd 10.70
l:lcctlician

-Plans. installs. atrcl rcpairs u,iritrg. fixturcs. lirrcs and instrLrmcrrtalion corrtlols
Sliillecl 2i.l0 6.90 i0.00
Serni-sliilled 16.90 6.1 3 23.0-l
l.Jnskilled I 2.5.5 5.18 tl .73

SoLrnd artd (.'onrnrun ication

-lnstal I s tlata I ri,rrdwilirrg

Sl< illed
Scrrri-:liilled
IJrrs]iillccl

-lrislalls glass irr rl'irrrlou,s ol on srrrlaccs

Sk illctl
Senr -sl< illed
Unslirllcrl

Mechanical lnsulator'
-Corers. seals. flts. lneasul'es, cr"rts. and attaches insulaling nratelials

Sl<illed 20.16 6.0.5

Senri-sl<illed ll.l4 5.05

ljnsliilled .16.30 4.0-s

lri.40
12.82

l0.l I

le.ti9
r.1.20

I t.00

s.40 l L80
4.I r r6.9_l

J.65 | i.t6

6.00 t 5 .89

5 .0.1 I 8.1 l
3.95 I 4.95

26.21

r 8.19

20.35

Common Wages
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Monlgomery County - 2013 (Continued) Associated Builclers and Contractors of Indiana

Classificatiorrs Classcs l{aeg Fr.inge l-stal

Irorr Worlter
-Raises, places, aud unites gildcrs and colurnns ol'stnlctrrral steel

Skilled
Semi-skilled
Unsl<illed

Metal Building Mechanic

-Assernbles prefabricated metal bLrildings

Sk illecl

Semi-skilled
LJ rr slt il I ed

MillwLight
-lrrstalls rlachinery and equipinent

Sl<illed

Senri-skiIled

Urrshillcd
Painter

flt.,o{'et

-,A,pplres valious liquid cover-irrgs to surl'aces

Sliitled
Scrn i-sl<illcd

tJnskillcd

-Ct.rvers roof' with roofi ng rnaterials

Sli illecl

Semi-sl<illeo

I.Jnsl< illccl
Sprinl<ler Irittcr

-lnstalls and rcpails firc plotccliorr s1'stenrs

Sl<illed

Scrn i-sliiIle cl

IJnsl< ille cl

Floor C'ovcrer/Setter

Sets tile atrd len'azzo. applics pigntent ancl nrarblc. arrd lay's carpct
Sl<illccl I f,i.fi I

Scrni-sliiliccl ll -50

ljnsliillcd 9.65
'f 

rLrcli Driver
-CDL.-licensed to transport equiprnent. lic1uic1. packaged or glanular dirt

and lnoves Dersonncl

?,2.50

I 7.00

I 2.00

')1.76

14.50

rl.l0

o.oo

5.95

4.1 0

29.16

22.95

16.r0

20.02
I .1.15

r0.90

20.47

13..50

r0.80

r9.00

12.76

9.80

21 .00

14..16

I 1.20

5.10

4.20

i.40

5.20

4.05

3.44

4.28

1.90

1.00

4.93
,i.40

3.70

25.t2
17.55

14.30

2s.67

17.55

l'1.24

2.i.28

| 6.(t(t

t2.80

25.93

lB.7(r

14.90

6.tJO

5.23
.1.8.i

.+.66

1.00

-1.(x)

I8.56
t9.7)
l 6.l "i

2). tl
16.50

[65

Sitilled
Sern i-sl<iiled

Unsl< ille d

I 7.00

N/A
N/A

5.s]
N/A
N/A

2t.57
N/,A

N/A

Common Waqes
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Montgomery County - 2013

Classifications

Operating Bngineer

Shilled
r' Nr-rt a prautiue in tlre irrdustry to put uuskillecl Selli-skilled
rvorkers on pieces of equipment't ljnsliilled

(Continued) Associated Euil<Icrs and Contractors of Indiana

C lasses Wage F'rirrgg -[otal

-Opcrates all types of pon,er construclion and heavy equiprrent
21.37 L22
16.10 5.7 |

N/A N/A

2lt.59

2t.8t
N/A

Mcoharrical Tcchnician (HVAt'. Sheet Metal)
-F'abricates, assembles. installs, and repairs sheet rnetal products and FIVAC equiprrrenl

Skilled 24.02 5.28 29.30
Serni-skilled )5.57 4.3tJ 19.95

tjnshilled 13.10 4.00 17.10
Pipc Wolkcr (Plumbcr. Pipcfittcr)

-F-abricates. assenrbles. installs and maintains piping and piping systems. fixtures
and equipnrent fol proce ssing systeils and drainage s1'stenrs

Skilled
Semi-skilled
Unsltilled

Elevator Constructor
-1rrstalIs and repairs elevator equipnrcnt

Sltillcd
Serrri-sl< illed
[-lnskillecl

(ierteral [,abor
-L,aborers and Irclpcrs, irr gcucral

Sli illed
Serni-slcilled

Unskillecl

25.40 6, t 9

16.37 5.19

1.i.69 4.70

25.t2
19.60

1 5.10

18.j0
1 2.15

9..+c)

7.00

6.05

5.i6

4.47

3.20

2.65

I I.59
2l .56

18.i9

i2.1 2
2-5.(r5

2(1.1(t

??,.'/7

I 5.35

12. l4

Project -\atne: (,la,,lfordsville Conrrlunity School Corpor-ation: Construction Plojects

( ()nl l)()n \\'agc ( r'rttntittcc Daled this day. Wcdnesdal,. Ianrrar l 10. 2.0 I l

\4lu -fu.q"
.b<,' at {t4.\ rcrrr:\ t lnrlrrstrl I{cp )Representing

...\
:iated RLrildcrs

ancl Contraclors ol lnd iana

Common Wages
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